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Lots & Acreage

Visit us at ... equity55.com

Ed Kleber, 
Managing Broker  .........304-7073
Rhonda Brendel............593-4210
Lois Cremin ..................973-7699
Kris Dempsey ...............567-7531
Bob Freeman ................830-7315
Yvonne Green...............781-0417
Kim Johnson .................334-8346

 

Bill Kealey .....................407-6309
Bill Rickher....................410-5869
Sheila Riggs .................409-6286
Amanda Stehlik ............343-5664
Jenny Svoboda ......314-255-9069
Abbie Switzer................210-6789
Marilyn Tebbe ...............578-8049
Sue Wurth .....................530-0040

Sold On

Team Work!
Highland, IL 
654-5575 

Breese, IL 
526-0021

need space; Look no furtHur! 10-acre 
farm w/2 houses, outdoor riding arena & horse 

barn, public water & natural gas.
$210,000 (greenville) H17586  
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BeautIfuL Home sItes in evergreen Subd. Some 
on lake, some on cul-de-sac & all have city utilities.    

(HigHlAnD) H11755

BeautIfuL BuILdIng sIte,
 gently rolling, quiet street.

$7,500 (AlHAmbrA) H16636

BuILd your dream Home 
on this beautiful 1.05 acre building lot located 

in Stonebridge estates.
$39,900 (HigHlAnD) H17523  

BeautIfuL BuILdIng sIte, 
gently rolling, quiet street.

$12,500(AlHAmbrA) H16638 

1-acre 2Br, 1Ba wooded prop.
 w/large great room w/vaulted ceiling 

finished off in Knotty Pine!
$69,900 (breeSe) H17467  

“HI-styLe” 2nd fLoor condo is 
amazingly & beautifully updated w/2br, 1bA & 

2 covered parking spaces.
$89,900 (HigHlAnD) H17521  

2Br, 1Ba LIndentHaL BungaLow w/
newer roof, HvAC & tankless water heater.

$99,500 (HigHlAnD) H17637  

updated 1.5 story, 4Br, 2Ba 
brick bungalow. 

$164,500 (belleville) H17681  

tHIs cute 2Br, 1Ba BrIck Home
 in the heart of Highland on a large lot w/

garage is cheaper than rent!
$65,000 (HigHlAnD) H17682  

THINKING 
OF A CAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT OR CALL
618-210-8089

OR 618-304-7073
FOR DETAILS.

gorgeous cape cod vILLa w/2br, 
2bA, vaulted open floor plan & 2 car garage. 

$156,900 (HigHlAnD) H17710  

NEw CONSTRuCTION

BeautIfuLLy maIntaIned spacIous 
4Br, 4Ba w/finished walk-out bsmt., 24x24 
attached garage & 24x36 detached garage. 

$349,900 (HigHlAnD) H17700

tHIs executIve-styLed custom-BuILt 
3Br, 3Ba on 6 wooded acres w/almost 3000 

sq ft. & a full bsmt. is a full-brick beauty!
$275,000 (PoCAHontAS) H17606  

Bill
Rickher

cozy 3Br, 1Ba rancH w/hardwood 
floors, nice shaded backyard & 1 car 

attached garage.
$99,900 (HigHlAnD) H17744  

tHIs BeautIfuL 3Br, 1.5Ba is completely 
renovated from top to bottom. everything is 

new & move in ready!
$152,000 (CollinSville) H17752  

quaLIty, custom BuILt 4Br, 4 Ba 
rancH Home. on 3 acres w/pond, walk-out, 

3 car garage & finished basement.  
$429,000 (HigHlAnD) H17737 

BeautIfuL must-see 2Br, 3Ba w/open 
floor plan, high metal ceilings, wood walls & 
windows overlooking wooded 6.02 acres & 

stocked pond.
$390,000 (SAlem) H17688  

LoveLy camden estates 
suBdIvIsIon! gorgeous ranch home on 

corner lot boasts 3br, 2bA, 3-car side load 
gar. w/covered back porch & full basement.

$219,000 (HigHlAnD) H17705  

weLL-maIntaIned 3Br, 2Ba rancH in a 
great location w/bsmt., 2 car garage & much 

more!
$124,900 (mount olive) H17711  

Hostess: LoIs cremIn

OPEN HOUSES
SAT., jUly 13TH  11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm

306 wickliffe st., troy
Directions: Edwardsville Rd. (Rt. 162) to 
Wickliffe to corner of Sarah & Wickliffe.

1700 sq ft. 3Br, 2Ba on a corner lot 
w/privacy fence in a great subdivision.

$197,900 (lebAnon) H17626  

upper LeveL 2Br, 1Ba condo. Convenient 
to shopping, dining & interstate w/newer carpet, 
dedicated parking, laundry facility, water, sewer 

& trash w/condo fee & in-ground pool.  
$47,000 (HigHlAnD) H17754

OPEN HOUSES
SUN., jUly 14TH  1:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm

cHarm & cHaracter!  lg. corner lot w/
mature shade trees, extensive renewals & 

updates.  3br, 1.5 bA & oversized 2 car garage 
w/workspace, mechanics pit & lift. 

$146,900 troY) H17749

gorgeous, custom BuILt 1.5 story 
Log caBIn on 2.5+ acres surrounded by 
woods w/3br, 2bA, full unfinished bsmt. & 

conveniently located. Highland Schools.
$249,900 (HigHlAnD) H17750  

4405 Hill rd., Highland
Directions:Highland, N. to Grantfork on 160, 
Landolt Rd. to N on Hill

Hostess: kIm JoHnson

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/tons of character 
through-out & 2 car detached garage.

$179,900 (HigHlAnD) H17720  

two story 3Br, 4Ba w/walkout bsmt. on 
almost an acre lot w/ a lake in town.

$210,000 (HigHlAnD) H17571  

Hostess: sue wurtH
804 walnut st., Highland

Directions: Broadway to N. on Walnut St.

Hostess: krIs dempsey
245 sunflower dr., Highland

Directions: Broadway to Sunflower, house is 
on the right. 

BeautIfuL BuILdIng sIte, 
gently rolling, quiet street.

$7,500 (AlHAmbrA) H6637

PRICE IMPROVED

PRICE IMPROVED

PRICE IMPROVED


